Amphenol®
ePower Connectors
Amphenol®
ePower Connectors are UL Recognized
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
Company Overview
Manufacturing connectors for over eight decades, we take pride

•  RoHS Compliant
ePower Features
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
e P 2 2 25 1 1 UL
Product
Line Connector Amp
Level
Number
of Poles Wire Size Key Position Plating Approval
e ePower P Plug 2 200A 2 2 Pole BB Busbar (Receptacle Only) 1 Available in 2 & 3 Pole 1 Electroless Nickel UL Sizes 1A and 40 Only
R Receptacle 4 400A 3 3 Pole 25 25mm2 (200A Only) 2 Available in 2 & 3 Pole FL Gray Zinc Nickel (500 hours)
7 700A 35 35mm2 (200A Only) 3 Available in 2 & 3 Pole
50 50mm2 (200A or 400A) 4 Available in 2 & 3 Pole
1A 1 AWG (200A or 400A) 5 Available in 3 Pole Only
70 70mm2 (400A Only) 6 Available in 3 Pole Only
95 95mm2 (400A Only) 7 Available in 3 Pole Only
40 4/0 (400A Only) 8 Available in 3 Pole Only
24 240mm2 (700A Only)
30 300mm2 (700A Only)
200 A 3 Way Receptacle and Plug
400 A 3 Way Receptacle and Plug
700 A 2 Way Receptacle and Plug
400 A 2 Way Receptacle and Plug
200 A 2 Way Receptacle and Plug
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
ePower Accessories
and Replacement Parts
CODED PN DESCRIPTION
CVR-43R Cover for 3way 400A Receptacle
CVR-43P Cover for 3way 400A Plug
CVR-23R Cover for 3way 200A Receptacle
CVR-23P Cover for 3way 200A Plug
CVR-42R Cover for 2way 400A Receptacle
CVR-42P Cover for 2way 400A Plug
CVR-22R Cover for 2way 200A Receptacle
CVP-400 Cavity Plug for 400A
CVP-200 Cavity Plug for 200A
HVIL-P-KIT
HVIL Plug side kit (signal grommet cover
10-643757-000, signal grommet 10-643754-000,
signal contacts 10-040557-000, signal insert
10-643738-000)
HVIL-R-SOC HVIL Receptacle side socket terminals
PIN-11-50 11.1mm pin contact asm 50mm2
PIN-11-70 11.1mm pin contact asm 70mm2
PIN-11-95 11.1mm pin contact asm 95mm2
CBL-GROM-11-50 11.1mm power cable grommet 50mm2
CBL-GROM-11-70 11.1mm power cable grommet 70mm2
CBL-GROM-11-95 11.1mm power cable grommet 95mm2
CBL-CLMP-50-42 Cable clamp 50mm2, 2WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-70-42 Cable clamp 70mm2, 2WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-95-42 Cable clamp 95mm2, 2WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-43 Cable clamp 50mm2, 3WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-70-43 Cable clamp 70mm2, 3WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-95-43 Cable clamp 95mm2, 3WAY 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-25-22 Cable clamp 25mm2, 2WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-35-22 Cable clamp 35mm2, 2WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-22 Cable clamp 50mm2, 2WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-25-23 Cable clamp 25mm2, 3WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-35-23 Cable clamp 35mm2, 3WAY 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-23 Cable clamp 50mm2, 3WAY 200 AMP
PIN-08-25 8.0mm pin contact asm 25mm2
PIN-08-35 8.0mm pin contact asm 35mm2
PIN-08-50 8.0mm pin contact asm 50mm2
CBL-GROM-08-25 8.0mm power cable grommet 25mm2
CBL-GROM-08-35 8.0mm power cable grommet 35mm2
CBL-GROM-08-50 8.0mm power cable grommet 50mm2
PIN-INSL-11 11.1mm pin insulation
PIN-INSL-08 8.0mm pin insulation
FG-42R Flange gasket 400amp 2way receptacle
FG-43R Flange gasket 400amp 3way receptacle
FG-22R Flange gasket 200amp 2way receptacle